
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

1

25

31

26

14

12

13

3

9

Name

Carlos Martins

João Coelho

Paulo Cabaço

Carlos Freitas

Pedro Carvalho

Vitor Coelho

Francisco Coelho

Nuno Cruz

Rui Simplicio

Class Best Tm

45.813

45.827

45.830

46.152

46.192

47.109

47.439

49.845

51.611

2nd Best

46.073

46.137

46.102

46.310

46.482

47.540

47.591

50.198

51.767

Diff

-

+0.014

+0.017

+0.339

+0.379

+1.296

+1.626

+4.032

+5.798

Best Spd

70,722

70,701

70,696

70,203

70,142

68,777

68,298

65,002

62,777

In Lap

9

10

12

9

10

12

8

4

7

Sorted on Best Lap timeTroféu 390cc EK1 - A

1ª Prova

Treinos Cronometrados

Practice

Euroindy 0,900 Km

05-03-2016 15:08
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Race Director
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